
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5771
ANSWERED ON:03.05.2005
SEXUAL EXPLOITATION OF GIRL STUDENT 
Singh Kunwar Rewati Raman

Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether almost 70 per cent of the male teachers are reportedly found indulging in molestation or sexual exploitation of girl students;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the steps taken by the Government to prevent this practice in future?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (SHRI M.A.A.FATMI) 

a): No, Sir. 

(b)&c): Do not arise. 


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT LOK SABHA
	Answer

